

Württembergische Nachwuchsmeisterschaften Einzel (

am 30.06 2019 in Wetzgau

D	E	ABZUG	D	E	ABZUG
Wertung		(Platz)	Wertung		(Platz)

KLK 8

Ohne

Reifen

1. Aleksija Kalajdzic RSC Stuttgart	2,300	8,417		2,350	7,967		21,034
	10,717		(1)	10,317		(1)	
2. Paula Ellen Häfner TSG Söflingen	2,250	5,967		1,950	7,000		17,167
	8,217		(4)	8,950		(2)	
3. Sophie Frolow TSV Schmiden	1,900	6,700		1,600	5,667		15,867
	8,600		(2)	7,267		(3)	
4. Anfisa Tomme TSV Schmiden	1,650	6,817		1,300	5,584		15,351
	8,467		(3)	6,884		(5)	
5. Vassiliki Tsika TSV Schmiden	1,450	6,117		1,250	5,917		14,734
	7,567		(8)	7,167		(4)	
6. Leonille Kromm TSV Schmiden	1,950	5,850		1,450	5,350		14,600
	7,800		(6)	6,800		(6)	
7. Gloria Patricia Fetzer Heideheimer Sportbund	1,650	6,250		1,100	5,200		14,200
	7,900		(5)	6,300		(9)	
8. Zoe-Elizabeth Jerabek VfL Sindelfingen	1,550	6,167		1,100	5,067		13,884
	7,717		(7)	6,167		(10)	
8. Alexandra Klippert VfL Sindelfingen	1,750	5,500		1,700	4,934		13,884
	7,250		(11)	6,634		(8)	
10. Lilith Prokopetz TSV Schmiden	1,450	6,100		1,350	4,784		13,684
	7,550		(9)	6,134		(11)	
11. Sophia Dreger TSV Schmiden	1,550	5,750		1,450	4,784	-0,30	13,234
	7,300		(10)	5,934		(13)	
12. Dana-Maria Erthmann MTV Ludwigsburg	1,250	5,717		1,550	4,550		13,067
	6,967		(12)	6,100		(12)	
13. Sophie Marie Ibach TV Wetzgau	1,350	4,967		1,750	4,984		13,051
	6,317		(16)	6,734		(7)	
14. Melina Kessler TSV Schmiden	1,350	5,250		1,450	4,317		12,367
	6,600		(13)	5,767		(14)	
15. Letizia Greco TV Wetzgau	1,350	5,167		0,850	4,434		11,801
	6,517		(14)	5,284		(15)	
16. Kseniia Buzmakova TSV Schmiden	1,200	5,200		1,050	3,950		11,400
	6,400		(15)	5,000		(16)	
17. Milana Rosenbach MTV Ludwigsburg	0,900	5,234		0,550	3,700		10,384
	6,134		(17)	4,250		(17)	
18. Viliana Hermann TSV Schmiden	1,050	4,917		1,100	3,367	-0,30	10,134
	5,967		(18)	4,167		(18)	
19. Alexandra Dederer TV Cannstatt							

TURNEN!
RHYTHMISCHE
SPORTGYMNASTIK